Warehouse
partitioning

Sliding door
EC Lock 22mm-
double rail

RRRRRERRRRRRR:

jEHaaR==ssEEEE
L o e
HHHH\THH\H

EE

e

e
HHHEHHIH

Kit 3690770,36907630

Follow me



Kit 7700 MHL UX EC slide dbl rail 3907700

’!!!!!%%%iii

~~
Q
S
Q
S
N
S

&

<]

g

3

36900559

7

36900419
O

89050207

36901429

x2

89052277

0

36901439

<o

s oS

x2

89051530

x12
M8x35

X
N

89050189
1

89050042

20500320 @
b3
=Y

89200012

<@O 89050143

x2

89050266

4,8x16

=X
N

89050269

Méx25

89051500

89050045

x5
M8x65

ﬁMSxM

X
N

89050040

89050044

X
N

89050525

M8

x6

M8x55 M8x45

89050050 I
X
a

@) S
sTIx4  277x3
210 M6x8 3\ M8x20

|
5
-

’ \
{0
B

(

wrvan
s

89051039
@

—n

36901499

<

J

x1

36901419

Gy
.

x1

Bag for Kit 7630 ss:7610

89050156
89050138 7

20500350
X
N
%
w
89050525

89050049

26504108

36901699

2/6

Kit 36907700, 36907630

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754510 ver. 01



L0 197 0LS¥G/88 :ou MY

« O

NV,

CAY,

0

S \/
r__tl—;

Kit 7700 + Bag for kit 7700

N
N
M8x45 ﬁM&GS &) e

@ = 7 aas
/j[ MBX:
% . T
- i 4 M8x35
e
B4
Kit 7700 + Bag for kit 7700 —
N )
ﬁM&dS ﬁMSx?ﬁ Q% M8 2 © ]
© i I i
- M8x45 |
N MZ;E , «ILZ
,% ( [ 97:@ ‘
M8x45 T
=4y
Bag for kit 7700 13mm — %
M8x35 M8 W{\ ‘ %
> A
‘ €y
o Phe Comy, s @ Té : E% A K
e A Z 4
e S = =
Www.troax.com Kit 36907700, 36907630 3




Bag for kit 7700

ﬁ M8x20

5

@
@

13mm

Il L

ANNN

Bag for kit 7700

ﬁMSxZO

13mm

7700

Kit 7700 + Bag for kit

5mm

- oo o oo

= = o

13mm

Bag for kit 7700

M8x20

o

~__

D
S

D

Kit 36907700, 36907630

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754510 ver. 01



Bag for kit 7700

13mm

Bag for kit 7700

D ve

P

DA

Iz

=
=)

K3
kol

13mm

Bag for kit 7700

Kit 7700+Bag for kit 7700

)
?
13mm 5 mm

=>®
= (P

-»®

Kit 7700

1)

Bag for Kit 7700

Art no: 88754510 ver. 01

Kit 36907700, 36907630

www.troax.com



Kit 7700 + Bag for Kit 7700 5 mm o 0
170 =
< | [ SRl
- A7 e
- & )
ro
[IM6x8 2 IR ¢ »
0 g P
= \ o g
; 0
g o
) 0 e
<> 0 o
U o e - » & )
Bag for kit 7700 —
M8x35
® R
13mm ™~ ‘Oé
< H= Tl &t
\\ a |° \% ‘
I S
Kit 7700+Bag T

for kit 7700

17

13mm

=

Kit 36907700, 36907630

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754510 ver. 01



L0 497 0LS¥S/88 :ou MY

Kit 7630 + Bag for Kit 7630

- 00
i
J =® % A &
e 6 Il ® | BN
. & @\ ] - - - _
3 =~ \9‘\ ~ - -
~
g
b @ @
Al b -~
. g o
4@ S Hd._ - =l U
L T~ %‘ ’
Kit 7630+Bag @_m«m | =T | L
for kit 7630
M8x35 @ M8 L
—
> f%?/ _on B
>
9 o €
k| E @ﬁ‘/( //’
M ——
’ = /—////
Kit 7630+Bag
for kit 7630 Ny
O =3y
21 1 BT S
Cut out in UXSP . B
g R Q? 9 e
[T ] g ,/®
D
— )W @
1 ?Z: \\7:2\ > 9 v ) D
/’?/&6/ @i/ ) N
- T aAnR

Kit 36907700, 36907630

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754423 ver. 01



